
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCLA 289  287  292       868  +4 
3  2  2   Arizona State 293  293  296       882  +18 
5  5  3   California 295  298  295       888  +24 
7  3  T4   San Diego State  299  290  300       889  +25 
6  4  T4   Oklahoma State 297  294  298       889  +25 
8  7  6   New Mexico 302  297  299       898  +34 
2  6  7   Stanford 291  305  307       903  +39 
4  8  8   Washington 294  308  311       913  +49 

15  14  9   New Mexico State 314  313  293       920  +56 
10  9  10   Pepperdine 306  305  310       921  +57 
13  10  11   Cal Poly  311  307  304       922  +58 
9  T12  T12   Hawaii 304  321  312       937  +73 

14  T12  T12   Denver 313  312  312       937  +73 
11  11  14   Washington State  307  312  323       942  +78 
16  15  15   CSU - Northridge 329  302  324       955  +91 
12  16  16   UC Irvine 309  324  327       960  +96 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 1   Louise Ridderstrom  UCLA  75   71  67       213  -3   
T2 2   Bronte Law  UCLA  72   70  71       213  -3   
T5 3   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  75   68  72       215  -1   
T12 4   Maddie McCrary  Oklahoma State  75   71  70       216  E   
8 T5   Hannah Suh  California  71   73  73       217  +1   

T5 T5   Lucia Gutierrez  California  71   72  74       217  +1   
1 T5   Lilia Vu  UCLA  69   72  76       217  +1   

T9 8   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T23 T9   Linnea Strom  Arizona State  76   74  69       219  +3   
T19 T9   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  75   74  70       219  +3   
T5 T9   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  71   72  76       219  +3   
T16 T12   Manon Molle  New Mexico  73   75  72       220  +4   
T2 T12   Ingrid Gutierrez  New Mexico  69   73  78       220  +4   
T9 T12   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  73   72  75       220  +4   
T9 T12   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  72   73  75       220  +4   
T14 16   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  70   77  74       221  +5   
T16 17   Marthe Wold  California  73   75  75       223  +7   
T16 T18   Lauren Kim  Stanford  69   79  77       225  +9   
T14 T18   Bethany Wu  UCLA  73   74  78       225  +9   
T35 20   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  78   76  72       226  +10   
T35 T21   Alexandra Moisand  New Mexico  79   75  73       227  +11   
T25 T21   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  73   78  76       227  +11   
T45 T21   Camille Orito  New Mexico State  79   77  71       227  +11   
T35 T24   Ying Luo  Washington  75   79  74       228  +12   
T23 T24   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  77   73  78       228  +12   
T45 T24   Viviana Macias  New Mexico State  76   80  72       228  +12   
T19 T27   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  73   76  80       229  +13   
T19 T27   Jessica Dreesbeimdieke  Denver  71   78  80       229  +13   
T30 T29   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  77   75  78       230  +14   
T45 T29   Kacey Dalpes  New Mexico State  78   78  74       230  +14   
T57 T31   Marianne Li  California  80   78  73       231  +15   
T45 T31   Madison Hirsch  Cal Poly  78   78  75       231  +15   
T25 T31   Wenyung Keh  Washington  74   77  80       231  +15   
T39 T31   Desiree Gillaspy  Cal Poly  75   80  76       231  +15   
T30 T31   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  76   76  79       231  +15   
34 T31   Jamie Harada  Cal Poly  76   77  78       231  +15   

T25 T31   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  75   76  80       231  +15   
T45 T38   Tatiana Wijaya *  Pepperdine  78   78  76       232  +16   
T25 T38   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  75   76  81       232  +16   
T51 T38   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  77   80  75       232  +16   
T35 T38   Katharina Baratta-Dragaro  Denver  76   78  78       232  +16   
T51 T42   Sol Lee  New Mexico  81   76  76       233  +17   
T51 T42   Alivia Brown  Washington State  80   77  76       233  +17   
T39 T42   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  78   77  78       233  +17   

T65 45   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  74   85  75       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 T46   Hadas Libman *  UCLA  81   78  76       235  +19   
T39 T46   Lucy Robson  Cal Poly  83   72  80       235  +19   
T30 T46   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  76   76  83       235  +19   
T25 T46   Arinda Bhanaraksa  CSU - Northridge  77   74  84       235  +19   
T57 T46   Hana Furuichi  San Diego State  81   77  77       235  +19   
T39 T46   Samantha Chan  UC Irvine  78   77  80       235  +19   
T39 T52   Aliea Clark *  UCLA  77   78  81       236  +20   
T69 T52   Sophie Bergland *  Cal Poly  80   80  76       236  +20   
T51 T52   Monica Huang  Washington State  79   78  79       236  +20   
T69 T52   Valeria Macias  New Mexico State  82   78  76       236  +20   
T65 T56   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  81   78  78       237  +21   
T72 T56   Kennedie Montoya  New Mexico State  81   80  76       237  +21   
T51 T56   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  77   80  80       237  +21   
T57 T59   Lydia Choi *  UCLA  81   77  80       238  +22   
74 T59   Jessica Carty  Denver  83   79  76       238  +22   

T69 T59   Mariell Bruun  Denver  83   77  78       238  +22   
T65 T59   Camille Wagg  UC Irvine  77   82  79       238  +22   
T78 T63   Jamie Binns  Cal Poly  82   82  75       239  +23   
T57 T63   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  81   77  81       239  +23   
T57 T63   Shenna DeLeon  CSU - Northridge  81   77  81       239  +23   
T45 T63   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  81   75  83       239  +23   
T57 T67   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  78   80  82       240  +24   
T57 T67   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  75   83  82       240  +24   
T57 T69   Eva Saulnier  New Mexico  84   74  83       241  +25   
T39 T69   Nani Yanagi  Washington State  75   80  86       241  +25   
T75 T71   Alessandra Arza *  Pepperdine  87   76  79       242  +26   
T75 T71   Marie Donnici  Hawaii  82   81  79       242  +26   
T72 T73   Casey Danielson  Stanford  79   82  83       244  +28   
T75 T73   Chomchana Phuchanbanchob  CSU - Northridge  84   79  81       244  +28   
T51 T73   Kelsey Kawaguchi  UC Irvine  75   82  87       244  +28   
T78 T76   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  82   82  82       246  +30   
T80 T76   Erin Choi  UCLA  82   83  81       246  +30   
T80 78   Breanne Jones  UC Irvine  79   86  82       247  +31   
83 79   Cesilie Hagen  CSU - Northridge  87   82  81       250  +34   
85 T80   Natalie Mu  California  81   90  80       251  +35   
84 T80   Aleana Groenhout  Denver  89   81  81       251  +35   
82 82   Kristin Henno  UC Irvine  84   83  86       253  +37   
T2 -    Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  70   72  D       -     -      
T19 -    Sarah Rhee  Washington  72   77  D       -     -      
T30 -    Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  75   77  D       -     -      
86 -    Ysabel Tran  CSU - Northridge  A   72  81       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 289 287 292 868

2 Bronte Law (2) 72 70 71 213

1 Louise Ridderstrom (4) 75 71 67 213

T5 Lilia Vu (1) 69 72 76 217

T18 Bethany Wu (3) 73 74 78 225

T76 Erin Choi (5) 82 83 81 246

2 Arizona State 293 293 296 882

T9 Monica Vaughn (1) 75 74 70 219

T9 Linnea Strom (2) 76 74 69 219

T12 Madison Kerley (5) 72 73 75 220

T76 Roberta Liti (4) 82 82 82 246

84 Sophia Zeeb (3) 70 72 0 142

3 California 295 298 295 888

T5 Hannah Suh (2) 71 73 73 217

T5 Lucia Gutierrez (4) 71 72 74 217

17 Marthe Wold (1) 73 75 75 223

T31 Marianne Li (5) 80 78 73 231

T80 Natalie Mu (3) 81 90 80 251

T4 San Diego State 299 290 300 889

3 Emma Henrikson (1) 75 68 72 215

8 Georgia Lacey (3) 72 73 73 218

T24 Sirene Blair (2) 77 73 78 228

T31 Milagros Chaves (4) 75 76 80 231

T46 Hana Furuichi (5) 81 77 77 235

T4 Oklahoma State 297 294 298 889

4 Maddie McCrary (3) 75 71 70 216

T9 Linnea Johansson (2) 71 72 76 219

20 Emma Broze (5) 78 76 72 226

T27 Chih-Min Chen (1) 73 76 80 229

T63 Kenzie Neisen (4) 81 75 83 239

6 New Mexico 302 297 299 898

T12 Ingrid Gutierrez (1) 69 73 78 220

T12 Manon Molle (3) 73 75 72 220

T21 Alexandra Moisand (4) 79 75 73 227

T42 Sol Lee (5) 81 76 76 233

T69 Eva Saulnier (2) 84 74 83 241

7 Stanford 291 305 307 903

T12 Shannon Aubert (3) 73 72 75 220

16 Mariah Stackhouse (2) 70 77 74 221

T18 Lauren Kim (1) 69 79 77 225

T63 Quirine Eijkenboom (5) 81 77 81 239

T73 Casey Danielson (4) 79 82 83 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Washington 294 308 311 913

T21 Charlotte Thomas (3) 73 78 76 227

T24 Ying Luo (1) 75 79 74 228

T31 Wenyung Keh (2) 74 77 80 231

T38 Julianne Alvarez (5) 75 76 81 232

85 Sarah Rhee (4) 72 77 0 149

9 New Mexico State 314 313 293 920

T21 Camille Orito (2) 79 77 71 227

T24 Viviana Macias (1) 76 80 72 228

T29 Kacey Dalpes (4) 78 78 74 230

T52 Valeria Macias (5) 82 78 76 236

T56 Kennedie Montoya (3) 81 80 76 237

10 Pepperdine 306 305 310 921

T29 Marissa Chow (1) 77 75 78 230

T31 Hira Naveed (3) 76 76 79 231

T38 Patricia Wong (5) 77 80 75 232

T46 Hannah Haythorne (4) 76 76 83 235

T56 Katherine Zhu (2) 81 78 78 237

11 Cal Poly 311 307 304 922

T31 Jamie Harada (2) 76 77 78 231

T31 Madison Hirsch (3) 78 78 75 231

T31 Desiree Gillaspy (4) 75 80 76 231

T46 Lucy Robson (5) 83 72 80 235

T63 Jamie Binns (1) 82 82 75 239

T12 Hawaii 304 321 312 937

T42 Isabella Leung (4) 78 77 78 233

45 Raquel Ek (1) 74 85 75 234

T56 Kaci Masuda (3) 77 80 80 237

T67 Daezsa Tomas (2) 75 83 82 240

T71 Marie Donnici (5) 82 81 79 242

T12 Denver 313 312 312 937

T27 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke (2) 71 78 80 229

T38 Katharina Baratta-Dragaro (1) 76 78 78 232

T59 Jessica Carty (3) 83 79 76 238

T59 Mariell Bruun (4) 83 77 78 238

T80 Aleana Groenhout (5) 89 81 81 251

14 Washington State 307 312 323 942

T42 Alivia Brown (1) 80 77 76 233

T52 Monica Huang (2) 79 78 79 236

T67 Madison Odiorne (4) 78 80 82 240

T69 Nani Yanagi (3) 75 80 86 241

86 Bree Wanderscheid (5) 75 77 0 152

15 CSU - Northridge 329 302 324 955

T46 Arinda Bhanaraksa (1) 77 74 84 235

T63 Shenna DeLeon (4) 81 77 81 239

T73 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob (5) 84 79 81 244

79 Cesilie Hagen (2) 87 82 81 250

83 Ysabel Tran (3) 0 72 81 153

16 UC Irvine 309 324 327 960

T46 Samantha Chan (1) 78 77 80 235

T59 Camille Wagg (2) 77 82 79 238

T73 Kelsey Kawaguchi (5) 75 82 87 244

78 Breanne Jones (3) 79 86 82 247

82 Kristin Henno (4) 84 83 86 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T38 Tatiana Wijaya (Pepperdine) 78 78 76 232

T46 Hadas Libman (UCLA) 81 78 76 235

T52 Sophie Bergland (Cal Poly ) 80 80 76 236

T52 Aliea Clark (UCLA) 77 78 81 236

T59 Lydia Choi (UCLA) 81 77 80 238

T71 Alessandra Arza (Pepperdine) 87 76 79 242
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Par 3 Scoring
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 2.92 -1 
M. McCrary OK State 2.92 -1 
C. Thomas Wash 3.00 E 
Y. Luo Wash 3.00 E 
L. Ridderstrom UCLA 3.00 E 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 3.00 E 
G. Lacey S.Diego St 3.00 E 
L. Gutierrez Cal 3.08 +1 
C. Orito NM State 3.08 +1 
M. Molle N Mexico 3.17 +2 
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 3.17 +2 
I. Leung Hawaii 3.17 +2 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
E. Broze OK State 3.17 +2 
S. Lee N Mexico 3.17 +2 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 3.17 +2 
P. Wong Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
L. Strom Arizona St 3.17 +2 
M. Kerley Arizona St 3.25 +3 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 3.25 +3 
L. Robson Cal Poly 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 3.97 -1 
H. Suh Cal 4.00 E 
B. Law UCLA 4.00 E 
L. Johansson OK State 4.00 E 
M. Kerley Arizona St 4.00 E 
A. Moisand N Mexico 4.07 +2 
M. McCrary OK State 4.10 +3 
G. Lacey S.Diego St 4.10 +3 
L. Ridderstrom UCLA 4.10 +3 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.13 +4 
L. Kim Stanford 4.13 +4 
M. Vaughn Arizona St 4.13 +4 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.13 +4 
M. Wold Cal 4.13 +4 
J. Alvarez Wash 4.13 +4 
L. Vu UCLA 4.13 +4 
C. Chen OK State 4.13 +4 
L. Strom Arizona St 4.13 +4 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 4.17 +5 
M. Chow Pepperdine 4.17 +5 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 4.20 +6 
C. Orito NM State 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Law UCLA 4.42 -7 
L. Vu UCLA 4.42 -7 
L. Ridderstrom UCLA 4.50 -6 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 4.58 -5 
M. Vaughn Arizona St 4.58 -5 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.58 -5 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.67 -4 
J. Harada Cal Poly 4.67 -4 
V. Macias NM State 4.67 -4 
H. Suh Cal 4.75 -3 
C. Thomas Wash 4.75 -3 
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 4.75 -3 
W. Keh Wash 4.75 -3 
L. Strom Arizona St 4.75 -3 
M. McCrary OK State 4.83 -2 
D. Gillaspy Cal Poly 4.83 -2 
S. Blair S.Diego St 4.83 -2 
K. Dalpes NM State 4.83 -2 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.83 -2 
C. Danielson Stanford 4.92 -1 
V. Macias NM State 4.92 -1 
R. Ek Hawaii 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
K. Dalpes NM State 1
M. Vaughn Arizona St 1
B. Law UCLA 1
L. Gutierrez Cal 1
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 1
M. McCrary OK State 1
S. DeLeon CSUN 1
L. Vu UCLA 1
M. Li Cal 1

Birdies 
E. Henrikson S.Diego St 13
J. Dreesbeimdieke Denver 11
L. Johansson OK State 11
S. Aubert Stanford 11
L. Ridderstrom UCLA 11
M. Stackhouse Stanford 11
M. Vaughn Arizona St 11
B. Law UCLA 10
H. Suh Cal 10
L. Strom Arizona St 10
C. Thomas Wash 9
C. Orito NM State 8
M. McCrary OK State 8
L. Kim Stanford 8
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 8
M. Chaves S.Diego St 8
G. Lacey S.Diego St 8
J. Alvarez Wash 8
L. Vu UCLA 8
L. Robson Cal Poly 7
E. Broze OK State 7
M. Kerley Arizona St 7

Pars 
M. Molle N Mexico 40
B. Wu UCLA 40
M. Wold Cal 39
L. Gutierrez Cal 38
M. Kerley Arizona St 37
M. McCrary OK State 36
G. Lacey S.Diego St 36
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 35
Y. Luo Wash 35
L. Ridderstrom UCLA 35
V. Macias NM State 35
L. Vu UCLA 35
K. Masuda Hawaii 34
B. Law UCLA 34
H. Suh Cal 33
M. Hirsch Cal Poly 33
A. Brown Wash. St. 33
K. Baratta-Dragaro Denver 33
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 33
H. Naveed Pepperdine 33
P. Wong Pepperdine 32
L. Strom Arizona St 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Bruin Wave 77.24 85

2 Bruin Wave 77.16 86

3 Bruin Wave 77.52 83

 

Total Average Scores
Bruin Wave 77.30 254

 

San Luis Obispo Country Club: Bruin Wave 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 558     10 39 30 4   

2 4 395     5 60 17 1   

3 3 169     5 50 24 3 1 

4 4 354     4 43 28 8   

5 4 386     9 41 23 6 4 

6 4 344     5 44 27 5 2 

7 5 432   2 42 28 11     

8 3 147     9 47 26 1   

9 4 333     9 50 24     

10 5 471     19 43 17 4   

11 5 490     16 47 15 4 1 

12 4 366     6 36 34 7   

13 4 375     4 42 31 4 2 

14 3 161     4 39 25 12 3 

15 4 379     7 45 25 6   

16 4 377     5 42 34 1 1 

17 3 144     7 49 25 1 1 

18 4 369     6 50 20 7   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 161 +0.66 

12 4 366 +0.51 

13 4 375 +0.51 

4 4 354 +0.48 

5 4 386 +0.46 

6 4 344 +0.46 

16 4 377 +0.41 

15 4 379 +0.36 

3 3 169 +0.35 

1 5 558 +0.34 

18 4 369 +0.34 

17 3 144 +0.28 

8 3 147 +0.23 

9 4 333 +0.18 

2 4 395 +0.17 

11 5 490 +0.14 

10 5 471 +0.07 

7 5 432 -0.42 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 377 +0.68 

15 4 379 +0.54 

14 3 161 +0.49 

5 4 386 +0.41 

1 5 558 +0.38 

4 4 354 +0.38 

2 4 395 +0.33 

3 3 169 +0.28 

13 4 375 +0.28 

9 4 333 +0.27 

12 4 366 +0.26 

18 4 369 +0.25 

6 4 344 +0.25 

17 3 144 +0.24 

10 5 471 +0.21 

11 5 490 +0.18 

8 3 147 +0.14 

7 5 432 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 161 +0.76 

15 4 379 +0.50 

16 4 377 +0.48 

3 3 169 +0.43 

5 4 386 +0.43 

1 5 558 +0.40 

8 3 147 +0.34 

18 4 369 +0.31 

13 4 375 +0.30 

10 5 471 +0.30 

4 4 354 +0.30 

12 4 366 +0.28 

9 4 333 +0.23 

2 4 395 +0.21 

6 4 344 +0.16 

17 3 144 +0.09 

11 5 490 -0.01 

7 5 432 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 161 +0.66 

12 4 366 +0.51 

13 4 375 +0.51 

4 4 354 +0.48 

5 4 386 +0.46 

6 4 344 +0.46 

16 4 377 +0.41 

15 4 379 +0.36 

3 3 169 +0.35 

18 4 369 +0.34 

1 5 558 +0.34 

17 3 144 +0.28 

8 3 147 +0.23 

9 4 333 +0.18 

2 4 395 +0.17 

11 5 490 +0.14 

10 5 471 +0.07 

7 5 432 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 558     22 129 92 9 2 

2 4 395     23 156 68 6 1 

3 3 169     18 142 82 11 1 

4 4 354     18 134 89 12 1 

5 4 386     17 137 78 17 5 

6 4 344     28 141 72 10 3 

7 5 432   10 105 109 28 2   

8 3 147     25 153 69 6 1 

9 4 333     22 165 56 9 2 

10 5 471     48 132 53 18 3 

11 5 490     47 145 54 7 1 

12 4 366     21 138 81 14   

13 4 375     21 136 84 11 2 

14 3 161     9 122 85 29 9 

15 4 379     13 126 99 15 1 

16 4 377     11 122 102 15 4 

17 3 144     26 155 70 2 1 

18 4 369     17 158 66 12 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10049&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

